Par able?

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Number

Noun - Plura

Adjective - Comparative

Noun

Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Past Participle

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Location

Adjective

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun

Adjective




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Location

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Adverb

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Noun

Verb

Verb

Verb

Noun

Adjective

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Noun - Plura




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

. Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Verb

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective




Par able?

And hesad, "Therewas a who had

. And the

of them said to his , ,

me the share of

that is coming to me." And he his between them. Not many
later, the younger all he had and took a
into a , and there he his in
living. And when he had everything, a
arose in that country, and he began to be in need. So he went and himself
out to one of the of that , who sent him into his to
. And hewas to be with the
that the , and no one him
anything.
"But when he came to himself, he said, 'How many of my father's have
more than enough , but | here with F1will
and go to my , and | will say to him, "Father, | have against
and before you. | am no longer to be called your . Treat me as
one of your hired """ And he arose and cameto his . But while hewas still a

way off, his saw him and felt compassion, and

and




him and him. And the said to him, 'Father, | have

against and before you. | am no longer to be called your . But

the said to his , 'Bring the ,

and put it on him, and put a on his , and on his

. And bring the fattened and it, and let us and

. For this my was ,andis again; he was

,andis ."And they began to

“"Now his older wasin the , and as he came and drew near to the , he

heard and . And he called one of the and asked

what these things meant. And he said to him, 'Y our has come, and your has

the fattened , because he has him back safe and

sound.' But he was and togoin. His came out and

him, but he hisfather, 'Look, these many years | have served you,

and | never your , Y€t you never gave me a

, that I might with my . But when this of yours

came, who has your with , you

the fattened for him!" And he said to him, , you are always with me, and all that is

mineisyours. It wasfitting to and be , for thisyour was




andis - hewas ,andis

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

