## Parable?

1.	Noun
2.	Number
3.	Noun - Plural
4.	Adjective - Comparative
5.	Noun
6.	Noun
7.	Verb
8.	Noun
9.	Verb - Past Tense
10.	Noun
11.	Noun - Plural
12.	Noun
13.	Verb - Past Tense
14.	Noun
15.	Adjective
16.	Noun
17.	Verb - Past Tense
18.	Noun
19.	Adjective
20.	Verb - Past Participle
21.	Adjective
22.	Noun
23.	Verb - Past Tense

24.	Noun - Plural
25.	Noun
26.	Noun - Plural
27.	Verb
28.	Noun - Plural
29.	Verb - Present Tense
30.	Verb - Past Participle
31.	Noun - Plural
32.	Noun - Plural
33.	Verb - Past Tense
34.	Verb - Past Tense
35.	Adjective
36.	Noun - Plural
37.	Noun
38.	Verb - Base Form
39.	Noun
40.	Verb
41.	Noun
42.	Verb - Past Tense
43.	Location
44.	Adjective
45.	Noun
46.	Noun - Plural
47.	Noun
48.	Adjective

49.	Noun
50.	Verb - Past Tense
51.	Verb - Past Tense
52.	Verb - Past Tense
53.	Noun
54.	Verb - Past Tense
55.	Location
56.	Adjective
57.	Noun
58.	Noun
59.	Noun - Plural
60.	Adverb
61.	Adjective
62.	Noun
63.	Noun
64.	Noun
65.	Noun - Plural
66.	Noun - Plural
67.	Noun
68.	Verb
69.	Verb
70.	Verb
71.	Noun
72.	Adjective
73.	Adjective

74.	Adjective
75.	Adjective
76.	Verb
77.	Noun
78.	Noun
79.	Noun
80.	Noun
81.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
82.	Noun - Plural
83.	Noun
84.	Noun
85.	Verb - Past Tense
86.	Noun
87.	Verb - Past Tense
88.	Adjective
89.	Verb - Past Tense
90.	Noun
91.	Verb - Past Tense
92.	Verb - Past Tense
93.	Verb - Past Tense
94.	Noun
95.	Adjective
96.	Noun
97.	Verb
98.	Noun - Plural

99.	Noun
100.	Verb - Past Tense
101.	Noun
102.	Noun - Plural
103.	Verb - Past Tense
104.	Noun
105.	Noun
106.	Verb
	Adjective
108.	Noun
109.	Adjective
110.	Adjective
111.	Adjective
112.	Adjective

## Parable?

And he said, "Th	nere was a	Noun wl	no had	Number		Voun - Plural	And the	
Adjective - Comp	parative of th	nem said to hi	S Nou	n ,	Noun		verb me the	e share of
tl	nat is coming to	me.' And he	Verb -	- Past Tense	his	Noun	between the	m. Not man
Noun - Plural	later, the ye	ounger	Noun	Verb - Pa	ast Tense	_ all he h	ad and took a _	Noun
into a Adjecti	ve No	oun, and	there he _	Verb - Pas	t Tense	_ his	Noun in	
Adjective	_ living. And w	hen he had _	Verb - Pa	ast Participle	everyt	hing, a	Adjective	-
Noun a	rose in that cou	intry, and he	began to b	e in need.	So he wei	nt and	Verb - Past Tense	himself
out to one of the	Noun - Plural	of that	Noun	, who	sent him	into his _	Noun - Plural	to
Verb	Noun - Plural	And he	was	Verb - Present Te	nse to	be	Verb - Past Participle	with the
Noun - Plural	that the	Noun - Plural		Verb - Past Tense	, an	d no one	Verb - Past Ter	him
anything.								
"But when he ca	me to himself,	he said, 'How	many of	my father's	S Adje	ective	Noun - Plural	have
more than enoug	h Noun	, but I	Verb - Base Fo	orm he	re with _	Noun	! I will	Verb
and go to my	Noun , al	nd I will say t	o him, "Fa	ather, I hav	eve	rb - Past Tense	against	
Location	and before yo	u. I am no lor	nger	Adjective	_ to be ca	lled your	Noun	. Treat me as
one of your hired	Noun - Plura	."' And	he arose a	and came to	o his	Noun	But while he	was still a
Adjective	_ way off, his _	Noun	saw him	and felt co	mpassion	, and	Verb - Past Tense	and
Verb - Past Tense								

him and	Verb - Past Tense	_ him. And the _	Noun	said to him,	'Father, I have	Verb - Pa	st Tense
against	Location and	before you. I am	no longer	Adjective	_ to be called y	our <u>Not</u>	.' But
the Noun	said to his	Noun - Plural	, 'Bring	Adverb	_theAdjecti	ve	Noun ,
and put it on	him, and put a _	Noun on	his <u>Noun</u>	, and	Noun - Plural	_ on his	
Noun - Plu	nral And bring	ng the fattened	Noun	and <u>Verb</u>	it, and let	usver	and
Verb	For this my	Noun was	Adjective	, and is	Adjective	again; he	was
Adjective	, and is	Adjective .' An	nd they began	toVerb	·		
"Now his old	der <u>Noun</u>	_ was in the	Noun , an	nd as he came	e and drew near	to the	Noun, he
heard	Noun and	Verb - Present ends in IN	NG And	he called on	e of the	un - Plural	and asked
what these th	hings meant. And	he said to him, 'S	Your <u>Nou</u>	has co	ome, and your _	Noun	has
Verb - Past	the fat	tened Noun	, because	he has	Verb - Past Tense	_ him back	safe and
sound.' But l	he wasAdject	ive and	Verb - Past Tense	to go in	. His	came o	out and
Verb - Past	t Tense him, b	ut he Verb - Pas	st Tense hi	s father, 'Loc	ok, these many y	ears I have	served you,
and I never _	Verb - Past Tense	your	oun, yet	you never ga	ve me a	djective	
Noun	, that I might _	Verb with	h my <u>No</u>	un - Plural .	But when this	Noun	of yours
came, who h	nas Verb - Past T	ense your	Noun V	withNou	n - Plural , you	l Verb - 1	Past Tense
the fattened	Noun fo	or him!' And he sa	id to him,	Noun ,	, you are always	with me, an	nd all that is
mine is your	rs. It was fitting to	O Verb a	nd be	djective , f	or this your	Noun	was
A dia ation							

1 .		1		1 .	
and is	Adjective	: he was	Adioctivo	and is	Adioctivo
and is	Aujective	, IIC was	Aujective	, and is	Aujective

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.